
DRINKS &
SPIRITS

BEER
Lion (can) 500ml
Lion (bottle) 650ml
Carlsberg (can) 500ml
Carlsberg (bottle) 650ml

1270 /-
1360 /-
1450 /-
1550 /-

3400 /-
3200 /-
3100 /-

350 /-

SMOKES
Dunhill Switch 
Benson
Gold Leaf
Lighter

WINE
Cono Sur Tocornal Chardonnay, Chile
Torresella Pinot Grigio, Italy
Torresella Pinot Grigio Rose, Italy
Torresella Refosco, Italy
Fiulot Barbera D’Asti DOCG, Italy
Bottega Pinot Grigio, Veronese IGT
Bottega Cabernet Sauvignon, Veronese IGT
Dezzani Barbera D'Asti
Emotivo Montepulciano D'Abruzzo DOC
Emotivo Pinot Grigio, Blush
Bottega Prosecco Spumante

9600 /-
12950 /-
12950 /-
12950 /-
21100 /-
15850 /-
15850 /-
21100 /-
15500 /-
15500 /-
14960 /-

2250 /-
2720 /-
2720 /-
2720 /-
4450 /-
3250 /-
3250 /-
4200 /-
3130 /-
3130 /-
3060 /-

150ml / 750ml

CAFE  CORRETTO

Corretto Baileys
Corretto Johnnie Walker Black 
Corretto Johnnie Walker Red 
Corretto Jack Daniels
Coretto Sambuca Molinari 
* Shakerato + 340 /-
* Milk + 340 /-

2500 /-
3250 /-
2550 /-
3150 /-
1700 /-

Double shot of Moka Espresso with 25ml of your desired liquor 



VODKA
Smirno� Red
Finland
Kero� 
Grey Goose
Belvedere

GIN
Rockland Dry
Tanqueray
Hendricks

RUM
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Black
Captain Morgan Spiced

TEQUILA
El Jimador Blanco
Don Julio Blanco

ARRACK
Rockland Old Original
Rockland Double Distilled

WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Red 
Johnnie Walker Black 
Jack Daniels
Marker’s Mark
Talisker

SPIRITS

1360 /-
1700 /-

680 /-
2720 /-
3060 /-

2720 /-
3400 /-
1360 /-
5440 /-
6120 /-

5440 /-
6800 /-
2550 /-

10880 /-
11900 /-

39100 /-
49300 /-
18700 /-
79900 /-
81600 /-

650 /-
2040 /-
3060 /-

1360 /-
4080 /-
6120 /-

2500 /-
8160 /-

11900 /-

18700 /-
57800 /-
81600 /-

850 /-
850 /-

1360 /-

1700 /-
1700 /-
2720 /-

3060 /-
3060 /-
5440 /-

22100 /-
22100 /-
39100 /-

1870 /-
3060 /-

3740 /-
6120 /-

7480 /-
12240 /-

54400 /-
88400 /-

500 /-
850 /-

1050 /-
1700 /-

2050 /-
3060 /-

17000 /-
22100 /-

1870 /-
2380 /-
2200 /-
3060 /-
3740 /-

3740 /-
4760 /-
4400 /-
6120 /-
7140 /-

7480 /-
9520 /-
8840 /-

12240 /-
13600 /-

57800 /-
68000 /-
64600 /-
88400 /-

107100 /-

25ml / 50ml / 100ml / 750ml

LIQUEURS
APERITIFS
Aperol
Campari
Limoncello
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Baileys
Sambuca Molinari
Jägermeister

1530 /-
1700 /-
1020 /-

850 /-
850 /-

1870 /-
1020 /-
2040 /-

3060 /-
3400 /-
2040 /-
1530 /-
1530 /-
3570 /-
2040 /-
4080 /-

6120 /-
6800 /-
4080 /-
2720 /-
2720 /-
6800 /-
4080 /-
8160 /-

40800 /-
54400 /-
30600 /-
22100 /-
22100 /-
54500 /-
30600 /-
57800 /-

25ml / 50ml / 100ml / 750ml



Organic Ginger Spritz
Organic homemade Ginger Syrup ,Prosseco, Fresh Lime Juice
Sparkling Water

Organic Baby Orange
Organic Homemade Rosemary Syrup, Prosecco, Fresh Baby Orange Juice,
Fresh Lime Juice, Sparkling Water

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Sparkling Water

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, Prosecco, Sparkling Water

Campari Spritz
Campari, Prosecco, Sparkling Water

SPRITZER
2380 /-

2380 /-

4450 /-

3060 /-

4930 /-

Kero� 2550 /-    Finland 4590 /-   Smirno� 3910 /-   Grey Goose  5270 /-    Belvedere 7310 /-

COCKTAILS

FROZEN

Dark & Stormy
Black Barcardi, Homemade Organic Ginger Beer and Lime

Dirty Chai Latte

3230 /-

2550 /-

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Homemade Organic Chai Syrup, Cinnamon, Pepper and Milk

The Ceylon Whisky Punch
Jack Daniels, Apple Juice, Lime and Organic Cinnamon

Mango Chilli
Homemade Organic Mango Smash, Homemade Organic Chilli Syrup and Lime Juice

Crazy Flowerbed 
Homemade Organic Beetroot Smash, Homemade Organic Lavender Syrup, Lime Juice and Pepper

Thyme & Lime
Lime Juice and Homemade Organic Thyme Syrup

Gin Basil Smash
Fresh Organic Basil, Lime and Homemade sugar Syrup

Johnnie Walker Red 4080 /-  Jack Daniels 4420 /-   Maker’s Mark 5270 /-   Talisker 5950 /-

Rosegarden
Keroff Vodka, Homemade Organic Rose & Rosehip Syrup, Aquafaba and Lime
Kero� 2210 /-   Finland 4250 /-   Smirno� 3570 /-   Grey Goose  4930 /-   Belvedere 6970 /-

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Homemade Coffee Liqueur & Espresso
Kero� 2710 /-     Finland 3770 /-   Smirno� 3400 /-   Grey Goose  4760 /-    Belvedere 5100 /-

Moscow Mule
Vodka, Homemade organic Ginger Beer, lime and Cucumber

Rockland 3060 /-   Tanqueray  4420 /-    Hendricks 5440 /-

Rockland 3740 /-    Tanqueray 5100 /-   Hendricks 6120 /-

Negroni
Campari, Martini Rosso, Gin

Negroni Svegliato
Campari, Gin and Espresso infused Martini

Vodka 3060 /-    Rum 3230 /-    Tequila 5100 /-    Gin 3060 /-

Vodka 2380 /-   Rum 2550 /-    Tequila 4420 /-   Gin 2380 /-

Vodka 2210 /-  Rum 2210 /-  Tequila 4250 /-  Gin 2210 /-

Vodka 2720 /-  Rum 2890 /-  Tequila 4760 /-  Gin 2720 /-
5% on card payments will be added on top

SPRITZERS
& COCKTAILS


