



# DRINKS & SPIRITS



## SMOKES

Dunhill Switch	3400 /-
Benson	3200 /-
Gold Leaf	3100 /-
Lighter	350 /-

## BEER

Lion (can) 500ml	1270 /-
Lion (bottle) 650ml	1360 /-
Carlsberg (can) 500ml	1450 /-
Carlsberg (bottle) 650ml	1550 /-

## WINE

**150ml / 750ml**

Cono Sur Tocornal Chardonnay, Chile	2250 /-	9600 /-
Torresella Pinot Grigio, Italy	2720 /-	12950 /-
Torresella Pinot Grigio Rose, Italy	2720 /-	12950 /-
Torresella Refosco, Italy	2720 /-	12950 /-
Fiulot Barbera D'Asti DOCG, Italy	4450 /-	21100 /-
Bottega Pinot Grigio, Veronese IGT	3250 /-	15850 /-
Bottega Cabernet Sauvignon, Veronese IGT	3250 /-	15850 /-
Dezzani Barbera D'Asti	4200 /-	21100 /-
Emotivo Montepulciano D'Abruzzo DOC	3130 /-	15500 /-
Emotivo Pinot Grigio, Blush	3130 /-	15500 /-
Bottega Prosecco Spumante	3060 /-	14960 /-

## CAFE CORRETTO

Double shot of Moka Espresso with 25ml of your desired liquor

Corretto Baileys	2500 /-
Corretto Johnnie Walker Black	3250 /-
Corretto Johnnie Walker Red	2550 /-
Corretto Jack Daniels	3150 /-
Coretto Sambuca Molinari	1700 /-

\* Shakerato + 340 /-

\* Milk + 340 /-

## SPIRITS

### VODKA

**25ml / 50ml / 100ml / 750ml**

Smirnoff Red	1360 /-	2720 /-	5440 /-	39100 /-
Finland	1700 /-	3400 /-	6800 /-	49300 /-
Keroff	680 /-	1360 /-	2550 /-	18700 /-
Grey Goose	2720 /-	5440 /-	10880 /-	79900 /-
Belvedere	3060 /-	6120 /-	11900 /-	81600 /-

### GIN

Rockland Dry	650 /-	1360 /-	2500 /-	18700 /-
Tanqueray	2040 /-	4080 /-	8160 /-	57800 /-
Hendricks	3060 /-	6120 /-	11900 /-	81600 /-

### RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca	850 /-	1700 /-	3060 /-	22100 /-
Bacardi Black	850 /-	1700 /-	3060 /-	22100 /-
Captain Morgan Spiced	1360 /-	2720 /-	5440 /-	39100 /-

### TEQUILA

El Jimador Blanco	1870 /-	3740 /-	7480 /-	54400 /-
Don Julio Blanco	3060 /-	6120 /-	12240 /-	88400 /-

### ARRACK

Rockland Old Original	500 /-	1050 /-	2050 /-	17000 /-
Rockland Double Distilled	850 /-	1700 /-	3060 /-	22100 /-

### WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Red	1870 /-	3740 /-	7480 /-	57800 /-
Johnnie Walker Black	2380 /-	4760 /-	9520 /-	68000 /-
Jack Daniels	2200 /-	4400 /-	8840 /-	64600 /-
Marker's Mark	3060 /-	6120 /-	12240 /-	88400 /-
Talisker	3740 /-	7140 /-	13600 /-	107100 /-

### LIQUEURS

### APERITIFS

**25ml / 50ml / 100ml / 750ml**

Aperol	1530 /-	3060 /-	6120 /-	40800 /-
Campari	1700 /-	3400 /-	6800 /-	54400 /-
Limoncello	1020 /-	2040 /-	4080 /-	30600 /-
Martini Bianco	850 /-	1530 /-	2720 /-	22100 /-
Martini Rosso	850 /-	1530 /-	2720 /-	22100 /-
Baileys	1870 /-	3570 /-	6800 /-	54500 /-
Sambuca Molinari	1020 /-	2040 /-	4080 /-	30600 /-
Jägermeister	2040 /-	4080 /-	8160 /-	57800 /-



# SPRITZERS & COCKTAILS



## SPRITZER

### Organic Ginger Spritz

2380 /-

Organic homemade Ginger Syrup ,Prosecco, Fresh Lime Juice  
Sparkling Water

### Organic Baby Orange

2380 /-

Organic Homemade Rosemary Syrup, Prosecco, Fresh Baby Orange Juice,  
Fresh Lime Juice, Sparkling Water

### Aperol Spritz

4450 /-

Aperol, Prosecco, Sparkling Water

### Limoncello Spritz

3060 /-

Limoncello, Prosecco, Sparkling Water

### Campari Spritz

4930 /-

Campari, Prosecco, Sparkling Water

## COCKTAILS

### Dirty Chai Latte

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Homemade Organic Chai Syrup, Cinnamon, Pepper and Milk  
3230 /-

### Dark & Stormy

Black Barcardi, Homemade Organic Ginger Beer and Lime  
2550 /-

### The Ceylon Whisky Punch

Jack Daniels, Apple Juice, Lime and Organic Cinnamon

Johnnie Walker Red 4080 /- Jack Daniels 4420 /- Maker's Mark 5270 /- Talisker 5950 /-

### Rosegarden

Keroff Vodka, Homemade Organic Rose & Rosehip Syrup, Aquafaba and Lime

Keroff 2210 /- Finland 4250 /- Smirnoff 3570 /- Grey Goose 4930 /- Belvedere 6970 /-

### Espresso Martini

Vodka, Homemade Coffee Liqueur & Espresso

Keroff 2710 /- Finland 3770 /- Smirnoff 3400 /- Grey Goose 4760 /- Belvedere 5100 /-

### Moscow Mule

Vodka, Homemade organic Ginger Beer, lime and Cucumber

Keroff 2550 /- Finland 4590 /- Smirnoff 3910 /- Grey Goose 5270 /- Belvedere 7310 /-

### Negroni

Campari, Martini Rosso, Gin

Rockland 3060 /- Tanqueray 4420 /- Hendricks 5440 /-

### Negroni Svegliato

Campari, Gin and Espresso infused Martini

Rockland 3740 /- Tanqueray 5100 /- Hendricks 6120 /-

## FROZEN

### Mango Chilli

Homemade Organic Mango Smash, Homemade Organic Chilli Syrup and Lime Juice

Vodka 3060 /- Rum 3230 /- Tequila 5100 /- Gin 3060 /-

### Crazy Flowerbed

Homemade Organic Beetroot Smash, Homemade Organic Lavender Syrup, Lime Juice and Pepper

Vodka 2380 /- Rum 2550 /- Tequila 4420 /- Gin 2380 /-

### Thyme & Lime

Lime Juice and Homemade Organic Thyme Syrup

Vodka 2210 /- Rum 2210 /- Tequila 4250 /- Gin 2210 /-

### Gin Basil Smash

Fresh Organic Basil, Lime and Homemade sugar Syrup

Vodka 2720 /- Rum 2890 /- Tequila 4760 /- Gin 2720 /-

5% on card payments will be added on top